
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
269 

56 
69 

110 
75 
28 
59 

301 
35 
42 

143 
73 

181 
12 
72 
77 

177 
58 
99 

152 
60 

691 

Name 
Paolo ODDI 
Masimo GILIOLI 
Christian BRUGNONE 
Luca MALFATTO 
Fabio STARNONE 
Akil HUSSAIN 
Mattia BEATRIZZOTTI 
Gabriele BEGHELLI 
Alessandro BINI 
Jacopo AMADORI 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Andrea LATUSI 
Stefano FADDA 
Alessandro CANCE 
Maurizio FERRARI 
Marco MARCHINI 
Rino SEBASTIANI 
Fabrizio SARANITI 
Andrea IPPOLITO 
Filippo MARANI 
Luca BERTONA 
Lorenzo SERRA 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 

Best Tm 
1:10.445 
1:10.624 
1:10.793 
1:10.944 
1:11.215 
1:11.786 
1:12.797 
1:13.505 
1:13.542 
1:13.780 
1:13.837 
1:14.245 
1:14.343 
1:14.345 
1:14.783 
1:14.813 
1:14.837 
1:14.976 
1:15.278 
1:15.962 
1:17.183 

Diff 

0.179 
0.348 
0.499 
0.770 
1.341 
2.352 
3.060 
3.097 
3.335 
3.392 
3.800 
3.898 
3.900 
4.338 
4.368 
4.392 
4.531 
4.833 
5.517 
6.738 

Gap 

0.179 
0.169 
0.151 
0.271 
0.571 
1.011 
0.708 
0.037 
0.238 
0.057 
0.408 
0.098 
0.002 
0.438 
0.030 
0.024 
0.139 
0.302 
0.684 
1.221 

In Lap 
9 
8 
5 
4 
5 
2 
2 
3 

11 
7 
9 
5 
4 
2 
5 
3 
8 
3 
4 
2 
1 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/04/2018 16.39.42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing - www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 25042018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

5 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:20:44 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

25/04/2018 16:20 


